

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 29477 of 2006

Petitioner :- Deep Gupta And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vivek Chaudhary, Abhishek Mishra, Rahul Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.S., Anurag Khanna, R.P. Singh

Hon'ble Sudhir Agarwal, J.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

1. Called in revise. None appeared.
2. We are informed that High Court Bar Association has resolved to abstain from work today, therefore, none has appeared in present matter.
3. Passed over for the day.

Order Date :- 6.9.2019

Manish Himwan