

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 29477 of 2006

Petitioner :- Deep Gupta And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vivek Chaudhary, Abhishek Mishra, Rahul Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.S., Anurag Khanna, R.P. Singh

Hon'ble Sudhir Agarwal, J.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

Civil Misc. Application No. Nil of 2019.

1. Amendment application was allowed on 23.04.2014 but entire amendment was not carried out.
2. This is an application seeking permission to carry out entire amendment in instant writ petition.
3. Application is allowed.
4. Let entire amendment as allowed vide order dated 23.04.2014 be incorporated within one week.
5. List thereafter.

Order Date :- 1.11.2019

YK