

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 29477 of 2006

Petitioner :- Deep Gupta And Another

Respondent :- Staste Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vivek Chaudhary, Abhishek Mishra, Rahul Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.S., Anurag Khanna, R.P.Singh, Saurabh Sinha

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai, J.

Hon'ble Arun Kumar Singh Deshwal, J.

Case is adjourned on the illness slip of Sri Rahul Mishra, learned counsel for the petitioner.

List again.

Order Date :- 21.4.2023

A.Kr.