

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

(Sl No.61)

Court No. - 21

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 29477 of 2006

Petitioner :- Deep Gupta And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vivek Chaudhary, Abhishek Mishra, Rahul Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.S., Anurag Khanna, R.P. Singh, Saurabh Sinha

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Anish Kumar Gupta, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **29.05.2025**.

Order Date :- 15.5.2025

Shubham Arya

(Anish Kumar Gupta, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)